
Testdag Mantorp Park
Mantorp Park

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60
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16:37:41
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15:40:48
16:35:48
55:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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27 April 2023
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

GT4 - Test 4

209Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

55 Toyota Gazoo Racing Sweden Toyota Supra GT41:31.623 15:44:0121
55 Toyota Gazoo Racing Sweden Toyota Supra GT41:29.690 15:45:3132
29 Toyota Gazoo Racing Sweden Toyota Supra GT41:27.027 15:46:3733

195 Lights 2 Flag Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 MR1:23.194 15:47:5024
29 Toyota Gazoo Racing Sweden Toyota Supra GT41:23.133 15:48:0045
78 Race Team Gelleråsen By AFR Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS1:21.406 15:48:5326
21 RMS Mercedes  AMG-GT41:20.280 15:49:5457
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